

BID TAB - COUNTY JAIL PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NO. PW16B0061

BID OPENING DATE: FEBRUARY 23, 2016

			DURA SEAL PAVING CONT. 7026 A HWY 61-67 BARNHART, MO 63012		JOKERST PAVING AND CONT. P.O. BOX 637 FESTUS, MO 63028		SPENCER CONTRACTING 3073 ARNOLD TENBROOK ARNOLD, MO 63010		GERSHENSON CONSTRUCTION 2 TRUITT DRIVE EUREKA, MO 63025	
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$13,772.00	\$13,772.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT	LF	1120	\$1.00	\$1,120.00	\$1.86	\$2,083.20	\$0.01	\$11.20	\$3.50	\$3,920.00
PAVEMENT REMOVAL, FULL-DEPTH	SY	2100	\$5.41	\$11,361.00	\$5.35	\$11,235.00	\$7.97	\$16,737.00	\$13.25	\$27,825.00
GEOSYNTHETIC FABRIC(UNDER AGGREGATE BASE)	SY	2100	\$1.00	\$2,100.00	\$1.83	\$3,843.00	\$1.22	\$2,562.00	\$3.30	\$6,930.00
AGGREGATE BASE (8 IN.)	TON	780	\$13.27	\$10,350.60	\$19.66	\$15,334.80	\$21.39	\$16,684.20	\$28.00	\$21,840.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (4 IN.)	TON	475	\$82.78	\$39,320.50	\$83.47	\$39,648.25	\$70.00	\$33,250.00	\$66.00	\$31,350.00
8 IN. THICK CONCRETE PAD (40'x20')	SY	90	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	\$87.52	\$7,876.80	\$71.49	\$6,434.10	\$98.00	\$8,820.00
4 IN. PAINT PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	1250	\$0.35	\$437.50	\$0.40	\$500.00	\$0.31	\$387.50	\$0.27	\$337.50
PAINT HANDICAP PARKING SYMBOL	EACH	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$46.00	\$92.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
PERFORATED PVC MANHOLE WITH CLEAN STONE AND FILTER FABRIC	EACH	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,705.42	\$2,705.42	\$2,426.00	\$2,426.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MANHOLES	EACH	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,101.13	\$2,101.13	\$1,909.00	\$1,909.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
TIE INTO EXISTING STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
15 IN. DIAMETER STORM SEWER	LF	140	\$79.00	\$11,060.00	\$57.41	\$8,037.40	\$67.90	\$9,506.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00
MATERIAL TESTING SERVICES	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
			TOTAL	\$96,039.60	TOTAL	\$101,890.00	TOTAL	\$105,496.00	TOTAL	\$127,517.50
							on bid	\$103,496.00		